
Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Immensee, Bahnhof
Immensee, Post
Rotkreuz, Blegi
Rotkreuz, Birkenstrasse
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
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33
44
45
50

6-18

32
32
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19-23

Samstag

Fußnoten
Immensee, Bahnhof
Immensee, Post
Rotkreuz, Blegi
Rotkreuz, Birkenstrasse
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord

ab

an

32
32
42
43
46

6-23

Sonn- und Feiertag

Fußnoten
Immensee, Bahnhof
Immensee, Post
Rotkreuz, Blegi
Rotkreuz, Birkenstrasse
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord

ab

an

32
32
42
43
46

6-23

Gültig von 15.12.2024 bis 13.12.2025

Immensee Bahnhof - Rotkreuz Bahnhof
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Montag - Freitag

Fußnoten
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
Rotkreuz, Birkenstrasse
Rotkreuz, Blegi
Immensee, Post
Immensee, Bahnhof

ab

an

06
08
09
18
24

6-19

11
13
14
22
25

20-23

Samstag

Fußnoten
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
Rotkreuz, Birkenstrasse
Rotkreuz, Blegi
Immensee, Post
Immensee, Bahnhof

ab

an

11
13
14
22
25

6-23

Sonn- und Feiertag

Fußnoten
Rotkreuz, Bahnhof Nord
Rotkreuz, Birkenstrasse
Rotkreuz, Blegi
Immensee, Post
Immensee, Bahnhof

ab

an

11
13
14
22
25

6-23

Gültig von 15.12.2024 bis 13.12.2025

Rotkreuz Bahnhof - Immensee Bahnhof
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